EXS148SF
Part Number EXS148SF
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description ANT TUF DUCK VHF 148-155MHZ SF

Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas Description ANT TUF DUCK VHF 148-155MHZ SF
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR - Termination Connector, SMA Female
Series EXS Return Loss -
Power - Max - Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Connector Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 4.390" (111.51mm)
Gain - Frequency Range 148MHz ~ 155MHz
Frequency Group VHF (f < 300 MHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 151MHz
Features - Applications -
Antenna Type Whip, Straight
Antennas with warrantied and confidence. RFQ EXS148SF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for EXS148SF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
EXS148TNX ANT TUF DUCK VHF 148-155MHZ TNX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS150KR ANT TUF DUCK VHF 150-162MHZ KR Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS150BN ANT TUF DUCK VHF 150-162MHZ BN Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS148SM ANT TUF DUCK VHF 148-155MHZ SM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS144MX ANT TUF DUCK VHF 144-148MHZ MX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS150BNX ANT TUF DUCK VHF 150-162MHZ BNX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS144SM ANT TUF DUCK VHF 144-148MHZ SM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS150HT ANT TUF DUCK VHF 150-162MHZ HT Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS148TN ANT TUF DUCK VHF 148-155MHZ TN Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS148BNX ANT TUF DUCK VHF 148-155MHZ BNX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS148MX ANT TUF DUCK VHF 148-155MHZ MX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS144BNX ANT TUF DUCK VHF 144-146MHZ BNX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS144BN ANT TUF DUCK VHF 144-148MHZ BN Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS144TNX ANT TUF DUCK VHF 144-148MHZ TNX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS150MD ANT TUF DUCK VHF 150-162MHZ MD Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS136SMI ANT DUCK EXS 136-151MHZ SMAM Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS150MXI ANT TUF DUCK VHF 150-162MHZ MXI Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS148BN ANT TUF DUCK VHF 148-155MHZ BN Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS144SFU ANT TUF DUCK VHF 144-148MHZ SFU Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
EXS150MX ANT TUF DUCK VHF 150-162MHZ MX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
EXS148SF Details PDF